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CERTICATEY CHANTERED ACCOUNTANT

Cest calkulatlon el heel Estate Project VI DREAM RESIDENCY 

NERA treton Nurar RA/P/2020/122 

Cenifhcatlen for igbily of Withdrawal Under RENA, 2016 n L12 2000 
articulars Estimated LAmount Ih incurred Bmount in. 

1A)nd Cost: 

9 Revenue or brea share gven to land owner in lieu of land under any 

B Oreemen such es Jowt Venture. Jolint Developnment etc, in 

cae he Promater is not the owner of the land.
Amoun paio to and owner. 
inidental costs related to acquisktion ef land uch es starng duty, 

brokerage. ertemend costs of litigation, premluns paid to 

9,500,000.00 9,095 J00 D0 

interest on finance for purchase ol land. 
tgatorn costs incurred tor land acquisition. 

oPETy ano other tanes, fees, premiums paid 

OCCANDCST 

Development Los Cox oLOnstruction: 
a) 9 Total cost incurred by promoter towerds the on ste expend ture 

for physical development of the project, Fees paypble to the 

D,S00,000.00 9,095,300.00 

archtects, consultants. project manages/stf including engineers, 

50,000,000.00 
) Actual Cost of construction incurred as per the books el account 

as veriied oy the CA. 
Note: ror à00in¢ to total cost or costruction ihcurea, minimum of 

M or is to be considered). 

18.436.518.00 

(9 On-site eapenditure for developmetdf eatre projedt (excludin 

cost of constructon as per ( or () aboe, t.e. salaries, cosultants 

fees, site overhe ads, develepnent works, cost of services (inchuding 
wate, elecricky, sewerage. drainage. liyouR roBds etc}, cos1 of 

macnineries and equpment ruding hie and mantenence cost, 

comsumebies ek. Al costs drectly incurred to complete the 

construction ol the enbre phase of the project regstered. 61932.0 

. Paymet of Tares, ces, fees, changes, Approvel cot for 

construction eE. preriums, berest etc. to any statutony Authority. 
npaNn ana nterest payabie to financial insttutions, 

sdheduied bans, non-bening financial insdtution (NBFC) Or money 

enders on consiructon funding or money borrowed for construction 

Project 
Sub-Total et Developrment Cot 50,000,000.00 18,498,450.00 

E ACC 



2. Total Estimated Cost of the Real Estate Project |1{A) 118)1 of 

Estumated Column 
Total Cost incurred of the Real Estate Project (11A) L()] of 

ncurred Column 
4.Pertentage completion of construction work (as per Project 

Architect s Certificate 
.Percentage of the Cost incurred on Land cOst to the Tota 

Estimated Cost 

9S00, 000.00 

27 593,750.00 

15.29% Percentage of the Cost incurred on Construction Cost to the Total 

stimated Cost 
Amount which can be withdrawn from the Separate Account. (to be calculated as beiow) 

Total Estimated Cost (item 2 above) x total parcentage of co 

ncurred las mentioned at ihem 5 &6)_ 
Less Amount withdrawn till date of this certificate as per the Books 

of Accounts and Bank Statement 
. Net Amount which can be withdrawn from the Separate Jan 

Account under this certilicate. 

31.09% 

27,593,750.00 

27.593,750.00 
This certifhcate is being issued for the Project VI Dream Residency (RERA Regstration No. RA/P/2020/1262) in complance of the provsions of section (2) (0) (0) of the Act and is based on the records and documents produced before me and expianatons provded to me by the management of the Promoter 
The reliance has been pleced on the certificate ssued by Project Architect and Project Engineer of the project and deciaration given by Management. 
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